
     17 September 2016 

2016-17 OSA Events List  

September 

Mon. Sep 5, 2016 Labour Day 
Week of Sept 11, 2016 Start of flute group classes – Flute 
Sat. Sept 17,2016 and 
Thurs. Sept 22, 2016 

Orientation/Parent Talk – All instruments 
Violin Play-in - Violin 

Sat. Sept 24, 2016 and 
Thurs. Sept 29, 2016 

Start of regular violin group classes – Violin 

October 

Sat. Oct 1, 2016 Culture Day – Part of Oakville’s Culture Day celebration 
Mon. Oct 10, 2016  Thanksgiving Day 
Sat. Oct 23, 2016 Gurtlerova Studio Piano Recital – Gurtlerova Studio Students only 
Thurs. Oct 27, 2016  Cello Halloween Concerts – Cello only  

No ECM, Kodaly and Theory classes 
Thurs. Oct 27, 2016 and 
Sat. Oct 29, 2016 

Violin Halloween Concerts – Violin only 
No ECM, Kodaly and Theory classes 

November 
Sat. Nov 19, 2016 and 
Sun. Nov 20, 2016 

Senior Recital & Book Graduation – All instruments welcomed 

December 

Sat. Dec 3, 2016 Flute Concert – Flute only 
Balmer Piano Studio Concert – Balmer Studio students only 

Sun. Dec 4, 2016 Abols Piano Studio Concert – Abols Studio students only 
Thurs. Dec 8, 2016 and 
Sat. Dec 10, 2016 

Dress rehearsal for OSA Christmas Concert  

Sat. Dec 11, 2016 Gurtlerova Piano Studio Concert – Gurtlerova Studio students only 
Sun. Dec 18, 2016 OSA Christmas Concert – All instruments 
Mon. Dec 26, 2016 to Fri. Jan 
6, 2017 (inclusive)  

Winter Break 

February 

Sat. Feb 4, 2017 and 
Sun. Feb 5, 2017 

Senior Recital & Book Graduation – All instruments welcomed 

Mon. Feb 20, 2017  Family Day 
Mon. Feb 20, 2017  OSA Family Day Chamber Music Festival – All instruments 

Part of Oakville’s Family Day celebration at QEP 
Sat. Feb 25, 2017 Cello Workshop – Cello only 
Sat. Feb 25, 2017 Abols Piano Studio Festival Prep – Abols Studio students only 
Sun. Feb 26, 2017 Young People’s Concert – Strings only 

OSA is the guest performing group with Oakville Symphony Orchestra 
March Mar 13-17, 2017 Spring Break 

April 

Fri. Apr14, 2017 Good Friday 
Mon. Apr 17, 2017 Easter Monday 
Apr 1-2 Violin and Viola Workshop – Violin and Viola only 
Sun. Apr 23, 2017 Abols Piano Studio Concert – Abols Studio students only 
Sun. Apr 30, 2017 Gurtlerova Piano Studio Concert – Gurtlerova Studio students only 

May 

Sat. May 6, 2017 and 
Sun. May 7, 2017 

Senior Recital & Book Graduation – All instruments welcomed 

Thurs. May 18, 2017 Cello Spring Concert – Cello only 
Mon. May 22, 2017 Victoria Day 

June 

Thurs. Jun 1, 2017 Cello Solo Recital – Cello only 
Dress rehearsal for Final Violin Concert 

Sat. Jun 3, 2017 Balmer Piano Studio Recital – Balmer Studio students only 
Dress rehearsal for Final Violin Concert 

Sun. Jun 4, 2017 Final Violin Concert – Violin only 
Abols Piano Studio Concert – Abols Studio students only 

Sat. Jun 10, 2017 Westerholm Studio Violin Recital – Westerholm Studio Students 
only 

Sun. Jun 11, 2017 Gurtlerova Piano Studio Concert – Gurtlerova Studio students only 
July 10-14 and 17-21 Jul 2017 2017 OSA Performance Arts Summer Camp 

Subject to change.  Please check OSA website https://oakvillesuzuki.org/osa/events/calendar 


